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Championnats de France 2009 National 2 Epée Hommes Cadets

16.05.2009 - NDC Angers Escrime

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 PELUS Pablo BEZIERS EC

2 BALLOUM Pierre PARIS CSPSE

3 DESCHAMPS Victor MONTLUCON

3 RODRIGUEZ Jean Batiste COLMAR SR

5 ALAYRAC Pierre BERGERAC CAD

6 LE ROY Clement CASTRES

7 SIMON Pierre Clement RENNES CSG

8 BOUDY Guillaume ST MAUR VGA

9 PELLER Paul GAP HT ALPES

10 GARCIA Pierre NIMES SE

11 PHILOMIN Dominique POINTE PITRE

12 SALOME Germain LYON MDF

13 CHEVALERIAS Olivier LE CHESNAY

14 GARBAY Robin AUCAMVILLE

15 PIC Adrien LYON MDF

16 SERRA Pierre Olivier PENNES MIRAB

17 JULE Sylvain BRY MARNE

18 OLLU Louis Adrien LEVALLOIS

19 MARION Theo BESANCON UC

20 PHILIS Robin BONDY AS

21 ROCHER Antonin TASSIN

22 ZAKOWIC Aurelien CHOISY EC

23 SPANNEUT Paul DOUAI CE

24 VILPOIX Enguerran ARDENNES 3A

25 DE ROQUEFEUIL Thibault LIBOURNE AS

26 POGNANT Olivier GRENOBLE PAR

27 LECUYER Robin HYERES

28 THOMAS Valentin EPINAL SE

29 CUVILLON Edouard ARRAS CE

30 CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE

31 GOURRIER Mickael DIEPPE FL

32 TREMOULET Joris CASTELNAU LL

33 PEREZ Samuel BOULOGNE ACB

34 SAINTE ROSE Thomas FORT DE F AE
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35 DEPOIVRE Geraud PT A MOUSSON

36 BAUBION Raphael DREUX CE

37 POLY Benjamin DRAGUIGNAN C

38 HENTINGER Hugues LEVALLOIS

39 DAVID Quentin ISTRES SE

40 LOUSTAU Romain ORNON ESCR

41 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS

42 PICHOT Remy TULLE CE

43 LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE

44 BABLON Thomas CHAUMONT CE

45 LE ROUZIC Morgan ARLES CE

46 ANDRE Antonin BEAUVAIS ACA

47 DIMITROV Simon THIONVILLE

48 WAMBERGUE Paul LE CHESNAY

49 TOURNIER Paul PONTARLIER

50 ROGER Yannick ST DENIS BUS

51 SALAUN Achille NIMES SE

52 GUILLON Evariste PARIS LPR

53 TAILLEFER Lucas MONTLUCON

53 VERCHERE Tanguy OYONNAX

55 GUIDOUM Remi AMBERIEU

56 HOEFFEL Benjamin SELESTAT CE

57 HOSSEN Rachaad ST DENIS BUS

58 CRESPO Benoit VENELLES EST

59 PHILIPPE Baptiste OUEST LYONN

60 MILLON Lucas ARRAS CE

61 TESSON Baptiste ANGERS NDC

62 DARCQ Gael CHARLEVILLE

63 SALOME Florian LYON MDF

64 SARGEL Nicola VENISSIEUX

65 FLAMENT Nicolas EVREUX JA

66 CUISINIEZ Simon DOUAI CE

66 REVEL Olivier PERONNAS

68 SERRI Corentin BESANCON UC

69 CHEVENAUT Sebastien MONTARGIS

70 IOLLER ROLLAND Benjamin HYERES

71 RENAUD Niels BESANCON UC

72 BLONDLOT Matthieu ORNON ESCR

73 GUILHEME Romain MONT DORE

74 RENIA Regis POINTE PITRE

75 GERBET Pierre MONTCEAU ES

76 YERETZIAN Antoine GRENOBLE PAR

77 BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR
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77 ESTABLIE Pierre PARIS LPR

79 BOUISSON Fabien ST PAUL 3CHX

80 MARCHAND Geoffrey MACON ESC

81 FERREIRA Benjamin ORLEANS CE

82 PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS

83 DESCOMBES Emeric GLEIZE

84 DE OLIVEIRA Hugo GAGNY USM

85 BOUTOILLE BLOIS Quentin LE CHESNAY

86 DIDELOT Andrea GEISPOLSHEIM

87 JACQUIER Lucas LEVALLOIS

88 GUIGNARD Thomas SABLES OLONN

89 SOCHET Damien ANGOULEME

90 LE BERRE Francois RENNES CSG

91 PERRAUD Herve MONT DORE

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 DESCHAMPS Victor MONTLUCON V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 4 25 21 2

2 SALOME Florian LYON MDF D2 V5 D3 D1 D3 D4 1 18 26 6

3 GUIGNARD Thomas SABLES OLONN D3 D2 D4 D4 D4 D2 0 19 30 7

4 DIMITROV Simon THIONVILLE D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V4 4 25 24 3

5 GARCIA Pierre NIMES SE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1

6 WAMBERGUE Paul LE CHESNAY V5 V4 V5 D4 D0 V3 4 21 23 4

7 BLONDLOT Matthieu ORNON ESCR D3 V5 V5 D3 D1 D2 2 19 23 5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 LOUSTAU Romain ORNON ESCR V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 5 26 19 1

2 ROCHER Antonin TASSIN D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 26 19 3

3 VILPOIX Enguerran ARDENNES 3A D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 24 21 5

4 SOCHET Damien ANGOULEME D3 D2 D2 D3 D3 D4 0 17 30 7

5 DE OLIVEIRA Hugo GAGNY USM D1 D1 D3 V5 D2 D4 1 16 28 6

6 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 28 20 2

7 SPANNEUT Paul DOUAI CE D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 25 25 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 POLY Benjamin DRAGUIGNAN C V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 16 1

2 TESSON Baptiste ANGERS NDC D1 D4 D4 V5 D4 D4 1 22 29 6

3 GERBET Pierre MONTCEAU ES D4 V5 D3 D2 V5 D3 2 22 28 5

4 PHILIS Robin BONDY AS V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 5 26 18 2

5 DARCQ Gael CHARLEVILLE D3 D4 V5 D2 D1 D4 1 19 27 7

6 SALOME Germain LYON MDF D0 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 20 3

7 SERRI Corentin BESANCON UC D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 3 24 26 4
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Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 4 26 19 3

2 MILLON Lucas ARRAS CE D2 D4 D4 D4 V5 D4 1 23 27 6

3 BAUBION Raphael DREUX CE D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 18 1

4 YERETZIAN Antoine GRENOBLE PAR V5 V5 D1 D4 D3 D2 2 20 28 5

5 LE ROY Clement CASTRES V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 5 26 19 2

6 DIDELOT Andrea GEISPOLSHEIM D0 D2 D4 V5 D2 D1 1 14 28 7

7 VERCHERE Tanguy OYONNAX D3 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 3 23 22 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 SERRA Pierre Olivier PENNES MIRAB V5 D4 D2 D2 D0 V4 2 17 27 6

2 GUIDOUM Remi AMBERIEU D4 D1 D2 D4 V5 V5 2 21 24 4

3 TREMOULET Joris CASTELNAU LL V5 V5 D2 D0 D3 D3 2 18 25 5

4 SAINTE ROSE Thomas FORT DE F AE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1

5 JULE Sylvain BRY MARNE V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 14 2

6 GARBAY Robin AUCAMVILLE V5 D2 V5 D2 D3 V5 3 22 19 3

7 BOUTOILLE BLOIS Quentin LE CHESNAY D3 D2 V5 D3 D0 D1 1 14 27 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR D2 V5 V5 D0 D2 D3 2 17 25 6

2 FLAMENT Nicolas EVREUX JA V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 D4 3 23 20 3

3 PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS D4 D1 V5 D4 D2 D3 1 19 29 7

4 PIC Adrien LYON MDF D3 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 3 24 23 4

5 BABLON Thomas CHAUMONT CE V5 V4 V5 D3 V5 D3 4 25 19 2

6 THOMAS Valentin EPINAL SE V3 D3 V5 V5 D2 D2 3 20 21 5

7 HENTINGER Hugues LEVALLOIS V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 20 1

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 LECUYER Robin HYERES V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D2 3 24 24 5

2 ESTABLIE Pierre PARIS LPR D3 V5 D2 V5 D1 D1 2 17 25 6

3 TAILLEFER Lucas MONTLUCON V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 D4 3 23 22 4

4 PICHOT Remy TULLE CE V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 4 26 18 2

5 SARGEL Nicola VENISSIEUX D2 D4 D2 D0 D4 D2 0 14 30 7

6 LE ROUZIC Morgan ARLES CE D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 25 22 3

7 DEPOIVRE Geraud PT A MOUSSON V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 17 1

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°8 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 TOURNIER Paul PONTARLIER D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 3 26 19 2

2 SIMON Pierre Clement RENNES CSG V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 4 27 18 1

3 CRESPO Benoit VENELLES EST D1 D3 V5 D2 V3 D2 2 16 22 7

4 CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE D2 D2 D0 V4 V5 V5 3 18 24 6

5 IOLLER ROLLAND Benjamin HYERES D1 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 19 23 5

6 CUISINIEZ Simon DOUAI CE V5 V4 D2 D3 D3 V5 3 22 23 4
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7 POGNANT Olivier GRENOBLE PAR V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 3 26 25 3

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°9 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 PELLER Paul GAP HT ALPES V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1

2 ANDRE Antonin BEAUVAIS ACA D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 23 3

3 BALLOUM Pierre PARIS CSPSE D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 15 2

4 BOUISSON Fabien ST PAUL 3CHX D1 D2 D2 V5 D3 V5 2 18 28 6

5 LE BERRE Francois RENNES CSG D0 D4 D3 D4 D3 D2 0 16 30 7

6 HOSSEN Rachaad ST DENIS BUS D1 D4 D3 V5 V5 D2 2 20 26 5

7 HOEFFEL Benjamin SELESTAT CE D3 D3 D0 D4 V5 V5 2 20 24 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°10 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 GUILHEME Romain MONT DORE D2 D2 D3 D3 V4 V5 2 19 24 5

2 MARCHAND Geoffrey MACON ESC V5 D2 D2 D4 D2 D3 1 18 25 6

3 GUILLON Evariste PARIS LPR V5 V4 D3 D4 D1 V5 3 22 20 4

4 DAVID Quentin ISTRES SE V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 27 20 2

5 ALAYRAC Pierre BERGERAC CAD V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 29 15 1

6 RODRIGUEZ Jean Batiste COLMAR SR D3 V4 V5 D4 D2 V5 3 23 19 3

7 JACQUIER Lucas LEVALLOIS D2 V5 D1 D3 D0 D2 1 13 28 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°11 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 REVEL Olivier PERONNAS V5 D4 V5 D1 D2 V5 3 22 23 4

2 CHEVENAUT Sebastien MONTARGIS D2 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 3 21 24 5

3 DE ROQUEFEUIL Thibault LIBOURNE AS V5 V5 V5 D0 D4 D4 3 23 21 3

4 PERRAUD Herve MONT DORE D3 D2 D1 D3 D1 D3 0 13 30 7

5 PEREZ Samuel BOULOGNE ACB V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1

6 BOUDY Guillaume ST MAUR VGA V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 26 20 2

7 GOURRIER Mickael DIEPPE FL D3 D3 V5 V5 D1 D3 2 20 27 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°12 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 FERREIRA Benjamin ORLEANS CE D3 D4 V5 D1 D3 D4 1 20 29 6

2 CUVILLON Edouard ARRAS CE V5 D2 V5 D1 D1 V5 3 19 24 5

3 PHILOMIN Dominique POINTE PITRE V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 19 1

4 DESCOMBES Emeric GLEIZE D4 D2 D3 V5 D1 D3 1 18 29 7

5 CHEVALERIAS Olivier LE CHESNAY V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D2 3 25 21 3

6 MARION Theo BESANCON UC V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 18 2

7 SALAUN Achille NIMES SE V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D4 3 26 24 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°13 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 PHILIPPE Baptiste OUEST LYONN D4 D1 V5 D1 V5 D1 2 17 25 7

2 PELUS Pablo BEZIERS EC V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 D1 3 23 24 4

3 ROGER Yannick ST DENIS BUS V5 D1 D4 V5 D4 V5 3 24 21 3

4 RENAUD Niels BESANCON UC D4 D4 V5 D2 D3 V5 2 23 26 5

5 OLLU Louis Adrien LEVALLOIS V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 16 1
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6 ZAKOWIC Aurelien CHOISY EC D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 23 22 2

7 RENIA Regis POINTE PITRE V5 V5 D1 D2 D2 D2 2 17 22 6

Tableau direct

 1 Paul PELLER (V0)
(D0)

 65 Rachaad HOSSEN (V15)
 64 Pierre GERBET (D12)

 33 Paul WAMBERGUE (V0)
(D0)

(D0)
 32 Paul SPANNEUT (V0)

 17 Romain LOUSTAU (V0)
(D0)

 81 Raphael PICOT MOLINA (D12)
 48 Robin LECUYER (V15)

 49 Pablo PELUS (V15)
 80 Benjamin FERREIRA (D10)

(D0)
 16 Quentin DAVID (V0)

 9 Raphael BAUBION (V0)
(D0)

 73 Fabien BOUISSON (D14)
 56 Edouard CUVILLON (V15)

 41 Achille SALAUN (V15)
 88 Damien SOCHET (D13)

(D0)
 24 Guillaume BOUDY (V0)

 25 Thomas BABLON (V0)
(D0)

 1 Paul PELLER (V15)
 65 Rachaad HOSSEN (D5)

 33 Paul WAMBERGUE (D14)
 32 Paul SPANNEUT (V15)

 17 Romain LOUSTAU (D11)
 48 Robin LECUYER (V15)

 49 Pablo PELUS (V15)
 16 Quentin DAVID (D11)

 9 Raphael BAUBION (D13)
 56 Edouard CUVILLON (V15)

 41 Achille SALAUN (D14)
 24 Guillaume BOUDY (V15)

 1 Paul PELLER (V15)
 32 Paul SPANNEUT (D5)

 48 Robin LECUYER (D12)
 49 Pablo PELUS (V15)

 56 Edouard CUVILLON (D8)
 24 Guillaume BOUDY (V15)

 1 Paul PELLER
 49 Pablo PELUS

 24 Guillaume BOUDY
 40 Robin GARBAY
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 89 Francois LE BERRE (D10)
 40 Robin GARBAY (V15)

 57 Jean Baptiste CIPRIANI (V15)
 70 Jules BARLOT (D9)

(D0)
 8 Geraud DEPOIVRE (V0)

 5 Pierre ALAYRAC (V0)
(D0)

 69 Antoine YERETZIAN (D9)
 60 Benjamin HOEFFEL (V15)

 37 Enguerran VILPOIX (V0)
(D0)

(D0)
 28 Morgan LE ROUZIC (V0)

 21 Remy PICHOT (V0)
(D0)

 85 Andrea DIDELOT (D7)
 44 Olivier POGNANT (V15)

 53 Corentin SERRI (D11)
 76 Baptiste TESSON (V15)

(D0)
 12 Dominique PHILOMIN (V0)

 13 Hugues HENTINGER (V0)
(D0)

 77 Geoffrey MARCHAND (D14)
 52 Valentin THOMAS (V15)

 45 Adrien PIC (V11)
 84 Quentin BOUTOILLE BLOIS (D9)

 25 Thomas BABLON (D8)
 40 Robin GARBAY (V15)

 57 Jean Baptiste CIPRIANI (V15)
 8 Geraud DEPOIVRE (D12)

 5 Pierre ALAYRAC (V15)
 60 Benjamin HOEFFEL (D10)

 37 Enguerran VILPOIX (V15)
 28 Morgan LE ROUZIC (D14)

 21 Remy PICHOT (D8)
 44 Olivier POGNANT (V15)

 76 Baptiste TESSON (D8)
 12 Dominique PHILOMIN (V15)

 13 Hugues HENTINGER (D11)
 52 Valentin THOMAS (V15)

 45 Adrien PIC (V15)

 40 Robin GARBAY (V15)
 57 Jean Baptiste CIPRIANI (D12)

 5 Pierre ALAYRAC (V15)
 37 Enguerran VILPOIX (D10)

 44 Olivier POGNANT (D8)
 12 Dominique PHILOMIN (V15)

 52 Valentin THOMAS (D10)
 45 Adrien PIC (V15)

 5 Pierre ALAYRAC
 12 Dominique PHILOMIN
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(D0)
 20 Arthur PASQUIER (V0)

 29 Antonin ANDRE (V0)
(D0)

(D0)
 36 Jean Batiste RODRIGUEZ (V0)

 61 Matthieu BLONDLOT (D9)
 68 Joris TREMOULET (V15)

(D0)
 4 Thomas SAINTE ROSE (V0)

 2 Samuel PEREZ (V0)
(D0)

 67 Mickael GOURRIER (V15)
 62 Romain GUILHEME (D8)

 35 Olivier CHEVALERIAS (V0)
(D0)

(D0)
 30 Simon DIMITROV (V0)

 19 Pierre Clement SIMON (V0)
(D0)

 83 Hugo DE OLIVEIRA (D14)
 46 Lucas TAILLEFER (V15)

 50 Simon CUISINIEZ (D14)
 78 Gael DARCQ (V15)

(D0)
 14 Theo MARION (V0)

 11 Pierre BALLOUM (V0)
(D0)

 20 Arthur PASQUIER (D12)

 29 Antonin ANDRE (D5)
 36 Jean Batiste RODRIGUEZ (V15)

 68 Joris TREMOULET (V15)
 4 Thomas SAINTE ROSE (D13)

 2 Samuel PEREZ (D8)
 67 Mickael GOURRIER (V15)

 35 Olivier CHEVALERIAS (V15)
 30 Simon DIMITROV (D9)

 19 Pierre Clement SIMON (V15)
 46 Lucas TAILLEFER (D14)

 78 Gael DARCQ (D8)
 14 Theo MARION (V15)

 11 Pierre BALLOUM (V15)
 75 Lucas MILLON (D9)

 36 Jean Batiste RODRIGUEZ (V15)
 68 Joris TREMOULET (D11)

 67 Mickael GOURRIER (D9)
 35 Olivier CHEVALERIAS (V15)

 19 Pierre Clement SIMON (V15)
 14 Theo MARION (D13)

 45 Adrien PIC
 36 Jean Batiste RODRIGUEZ

 35 Olivier CHEVALERIAS
 19 Pierre Clement SIMON
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 75 Lucas MILLON (V15)
 54 Sebastien CHEVENAUT (D13)

 43 Evariste GUILLON (V15)
 86 Lucas JACQUIER (D11)

(D0)
 22 Antonin ROCHER (V0)

 27 Germain SALOME (V0)
(D0)

 91 Herve PERRAUD (D7)
 37 Yannick ROGER (V15)

 59 Remi GUIDOUM (V15)
 70 Pierre ESTABLIE (D12)

(D0)
 6 Sylvain JULE (V0)

 7 Louis Adrien OLLU (V0)
(D0)

 70 Baptiste PHILIPPE (V15)
 58 Niels RENAUD (D7)

 39 Nicolas FLAMENT (D9)
 90 Nicola SARGEL (V15)

(D0)
 26 Victor DESCHAMPS (V0)

 22 Konogan LE BARBIER (V0)
(D0)

 87 Thomas GUIGNARD (D9)
 42 Thibault DE ROQUEFEUIL (V15)

 55 Benjamin IOLLER ROLLAND(D11)
 74 Pierre Olivier SERRA (V15)

(D0)

 43 Evariste GUILLON (D11)
 22 Antonin ROCHER (V14)

 27 Germain SALOME (V15)
 37 Yannick ROGER (D6)

 59 Remi GUIDOUM (D14)
 6 Sylvain JULE (V15)

 7 Louis Adrien OLLU (V15)
 70 Baptiste PHILIPPE (D6)

 90 Nicola SARGEL (D9)
 26 Victor DESCHAMPS (V15)

 22 Konogan LE BARBIER (D10)
 42 Thibault DE ROQUEFEUIL(V15)

 74 Pierre Olivier SERRA (V15)
 10 Benjamin POLY (D9)

 11 Pierre BALLOUM (V13)
 22 Antonin ROCHER (D9)

 27 Germain SALOME (V15)
 6 Sylvain JULE (D11)

 7 Louis Adrien OLLU (D11)
 26 Victor DESCHAMPS (V15)

 42 Thibault DE ROQUEFEUIL(D10)
 74 Pierre Olivier SERRA (V15)

 11 Pierre BALLOUM
 27 Germain SALOME

 26 Victor DESCHAMPS
 74 Pierre Olivier SERRA
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 10 Benjamin POLY (V0)

 15 Robin PHILIS (V0)
(D0)

 79 Florian SALOME (V15)
 50 Olivier REVEL (D10)

 46 Tanguy VERCHERE (V15)
 82 Emeric DESCOMBES (D14)

(D0)
 17 Clement LE ROY (V0)

 31 Aurelien ZAKOWIC (V0)
(D0)

(D0)
 34 Paul TOURNIER (V0)

 63 Regis RENIA (D9)
 66 Benoit CRESPO (V15)

(D0)
 2 Pierre GARCIA (V0)

 15 Robin PHILIS (V15)
 79 Florian SALOME (D9)

 46 Tanguy VERCHERE (D8)
 17 Clement LE ROY (V15)

 31 Aurelien ZAKOWIC (V15)
 34 Paul TOURNIER (D11)

 66 Benoit CRESPO (D13)
 2 Pierre GARCIA (V15)

 15 Robin PHILIS (D11)
 17 Clement LE ROY (V15)

 31 Aurelien ZAKOWIC (D9)
 2 Pierre GARCIA (V15)

 17 Clement LE ROY
 2 Pierre GARCIA
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